KESHEQUA INDIANS
WRESTLING SCHEDULE
SPORT YEAR 2007-2008

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME BUS
11/28/07 | Wednesday KCS @ Genesee Valley 6:30 4:35
12/1/07 Saturday KCS @ BYRON-BERGEN TBA 6:45
TOURNAMENT
12/6/07 Thursday PAVILION @ KCS 6:30
12/08/07 Saturday KCS @ BATAVIA TBA TBA
TOURNAMENT
12/13/07 Thursday WARSAW @ KCS 6:30
12/20/07 Thursday KCS @ CAL-MUM 6:30 4:45
1/02/08 Wednesday PEMBROKE @ KCS 6:30
1/05/08 Saturday KCS @ HAMMONDSPORT 9:00 7:00
TOURNAMENT am
1/8/08 Tuesday KCS @ BOLIVAR-RICHBURG 6:30 4:20
1/10/08 Thursday YORK @ KCS 6:30
1/17/08 Thursday KCS @ PERRY 6:30 4:50
1/19/08 Saturday KCS @ HORNELL TBA TBA
TOURNAMENT
1/24/08 Thursday AVON @ KCS 6:30
1/26/08 Saturday KCS @ NEWARK TBA TBA
TOURNAMENT
1/29/08 Tuesday KCS @ GENESEO 6:30 4:55
2/1/08 Friday LCAA TOURNAMENT @ TBA TBA
2/2/08 Saturday DANSVILLE
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